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Yankalilla

Tuesday 27th February
Lunch included

(Beverages at own cost)

*Cost: $35.00

*Transport to and from the Camden Community
Centre available for $2.50 each way
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Tanunda

Tuesday 26th March

Lunch included

(Beverages at own cost)

*Cost: $35.00

*Transport to and from the Camden Community
Centre available for $2.50 each way

Nairne
Tuesday 30th April

Lunch included

(Beverages at own cost)

*Cost: $35.00

*Transport to and from the Camden Community
Centre available for $2.50 each way

Kapunda
Tuesday 28th May

Lunch included

(Beverages at own cost)

*Cost: $35.00

*Transport to and from the Camden Community
Centre available for $2.50 each way

June

Wellington

Tuesday 25th June

Lunch included

(Beverages at own cost)

*Cost: $35.00

*Transport to and from the Camden Community
Centre available for $2.50 each way

Future dates for 2024

Tuesday 6th August
Tuesday 3rd September
Tuesday 1st October
Tuesday 12th November
Tuesday 10th December

All tours depart from and return to
the
Camden Community Centre
7 Carlisle St Camden Park



